
součet B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8

pořadí jméno, příjmení univerzita finále t z pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz

1 Monika Jakubcová MU 8 8 8 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Jana Ondřejová MU 8 8 9 9 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Tereza Kaletová UPOL 8 8 9 9 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Lucie Trojanová AMU 8 8 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2

5 Daniela Žalská OU 7 8 8 8 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 Markéta Crhonková UPOL 7 7 11 8 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 Anna Faltová UK 7 7 19 14 1 1 1 1 7 2 5 5 3 3 1 1 1 1

8 Petra Hedbávná MU 6 7 8 8 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1

9 Lenka Krulišová UJEP 5 7 12 10 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 4 3 1 2 1

10 Barbora Pragerová VUT 2 5 2 9 1 1 1 1 2 3 2

11 Irina Podkorytova VUT 0 3 0 6 1 1 4

12 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0

AM ČR v boulderingu Hl. rozhodčí

Brno 10.9.2021 Jiří Čermák

Kvalifikace ženy

AM ČR v boulderingu 2021



součet B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8

pořadí jméno, příjmení univerzita finále t z pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz

1 Šimon Potůček VUT ano 8 8 8 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Štěpán Potůček ČVUT ano 8 8 11 8 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Pavel Kratochvíl VUT ano 8 8 11 10 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Jakub Skočdopole VUT ano 8 8 15 9 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 2

5 Rostislav Holík VUT ano 7 7 19 16 2 1 1 1 3 1 5 5 1 1 1 1 6 6

6 Michal Běhounek UK ano 5 7 5 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 Jakub Skoupý MU ano 5 7 7 9 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

8 Jan Jurečka MU ano 5 7 9 14 5 3 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

9 Ondřej Bína VUT 5 7 9 22 2 1 1 4 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 14

10 David Bayer VUT 4 5 11 12 3 1 1 6 6 3 1 1 1

11 Jiří Dofek VUT 4 5 18 12 4 4 9 1 4 4 1 1 2

12 Petr Hanák VUT 4 4 14 7 1 1 5 1 3 1 5 4

13 Petr Gela Mendelu 3 4 5 6 1 1 1 1 3 3 1

14 Dominik Roubíček MU 2 5 3 10 4 2 2 2 1 1 1

15 Tomáš Sedláček MU 1 2 6 22 6 1 21

16 Matouš Čiháček Mendelu 0 2 0 2 1 1

17 Karel Lank UJEP 0 1 0 1 1

18 Tomáš Kříčka VUT 0 1 0 2 2

19 Ján Krchňavý MU 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0

AM ČR v boulderingu Hl. rozhodčí

Brno 10.9.2021 Jiří Čermák

Kvalifikace muži

AM ČR v boulderingu 2021



součet B1 B2 B3 B4

pořadí jméno, příjmení univerzita t z pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz

1 Monika Jakubcová MU 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Tereza Kaletová UPOL 2 4 2 6 1 1 2 1 1 2

3 Lucie Trojanová AMU 2 4 2 16 1 1 8 1 1 6

4 Daniela Žalská OU 2 3 2 6 1 1 4 1 1

5 Jana Ondřejová MU 2 3 3 4 1 1 1 2 2

6 Markéta Crhonková UPOL 2 3 4 7 2 1 4 2 2

7 Anna Faltová UK 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

8 Petra Hedbávná MU 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 2

AM ČR v boulderingu Hl. rozhodčí

Brno 10.9.2021 Jiří Čermák

Finále ženy

AM ČR v boulderingu 2021



součet B1 B2 B3 B4

pořadí jméno, příjmení univerzita t z pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz pt pz

1 Šimon Potůček VUT 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Štěpán Potůček ČVUT 3 4 3 8 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

3 Jakub Skočdopole VUT 3 4 5 7 1 1 1 1 4 3 1

4 Pavel Kratochvíl VUT 2 3 3 4 2 2 1 1 1

5 Michal Běhounek UK 1 2 4 2 1 4 1

6 Rostislav Holík 0 2 0 5 1 4

7 Jakub Skoupý MU 0 2 0 5 3 2

8 Jan Jurečka MU 0 1 0 3 3

AM ČR v boulderingu Hl. rozhodčí

Brno 10.9.2021 Jiří Čermák

Finále muži

AM ČR v boulderingu 2021


